
Tipo 

personale
Codice titolarità Denominazione scuola

Codice 

profilo 

ATA

Grado 

scuola

Classe di 

concorso
Note

ATA VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" AA

ATA VIIC850004 IC "DON BOSCO" MONTICELLO CONTE OTTO AA

ATA VIIC834006 IC LONGARE "BIZIO" AA

ATA VITA01000L ITA "ALBERTO TRENTIN" AA

ATA VIIS01600R I.I.S.  "ALMERICO DA SCHIO" VICENZA AA

ATA VIIC88200G IC 2   BASSANO DEL GRAPPA AA

ATA VIIC868009 IC CALDOGNO AA

ATA VIIC88200G IC 2   BASSANO DEL GRAPPA AA

ATA VIIC88600V IC ASIAGO AA

ATA VITF05000Q ITI   "E. FERMI" BASSANO DEL GRAPPA AA

ATA VIIC82500B IC LUGO DI VICENZA "NODARI" AA

ATA VIIC839009 IC VICENZA  4 - " BAROLINI" AA

ATA VITD02000N ITCG AULO CECCATO AA

ATA VIIC80900D IC "REZZARA" CARRE' AA

ATA VIIC818008 IC LONIGO    "RIDOLFI" AA

ATA VIIS001003 I.I.S.  "G.G.TRISSINO" VALDAGNO AA

ATA VIPC02000P LC "F. CORRADINI" THIENE AA

ATA VIIC86600N IC VICENZA 8 - VIA PRATI AA

ATA VIIC86100E IC VICENZA 6 - F. MUTTONI AA

ATA VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" AA

ATA VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" AA

ATA VIIS021008 IS  "ANDREA SCOTTON" BREGANZE AA

ATA VIIC87800X IC "A.FAEDO"  CHIAMPO AA

ATA VIIC80900D IC "REZZARA" CARRE' AA

ATA VIIC85800P IC CASSOLA - " MARCONI" AA

ATA VIPS040003 LS  "NICOLO' TRON" AA

ATA VIIC88000X IC 2  VALDAGNO AA

ATA VIIC88600V IC ASIAGO AA

ATA VITF040005 ITI "V.E.MARZOTTO" AA

ATA VIIS00300P IIS "L. LUZZATTI" VALDAGNO AA

ATA VITD010003 ITE  "  A. FUSINIERI" VICENZA AA

ATA VIIC820008 IC BOLZANO VICENTINO"G.ZANELLA" AA

ATA VITF06000A ITT  "G. CHILESOTTI" AA

UFFICIO VIII - AMBITO TERRITORIALE DI VICENZA



ATA VITD010003 ITE  "  A. FUSINIERI" AA

ATA VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" AA

ATA VIIS00300P IIS "L. LUZZATTI" VALDAGNO AT

ATA VIIS014005 I.S.I.S.  " ALBERTO PAROLINI" BASSANO D.G. AT

ATA VIRI05000V IPSIA "F. LAMPERTICO" VICENZA AT

ATA VITF03000E ITI  "SILVIO DE PRETTO" AT

ATA VIRI03000N IPS   "G. B. GARBIN" di SCHIO AT

ATA VITF06000A ITT  "G. CHILESOTTI" AT

ATA VIIC819004 IC "A. FOGAZZARO" TRISSINO CS

ATA VIIC869005 IC VICENZA 10 - VIA COLOMBO CS

ATA VIIC88800E IC 1  BASSANO DEL GRAPPA CS

ATA VIIC82300Q IC ALTAVILLA VICENTINA- MARCONI CS

ATA VIIC80800N IC "CISCATO" MALO CS

ATA VIPS05000N LS  "G.B.QUADRI" CS

ATA VIIS01700L I.I.S.  "REMONDINI" BASANO DEL GRAPPA CS

ATA VIPC010004 LC " ANTONIO PIGAFETTA" CS

ATA VIIC85200Q IC ARSIERO  "P.MAROCCO" CS

ATA VIIC827003 IC PIOVENE ROCCHETTE- FOGAZZARO CS

ATA VIIC83800D IC SARCEDO "T. VECELLIO" CS

ATA VIIC868009 IC VICENZA 7 - VIALE  FIUME CS

ATA VIIC842005 IC 1 SCHIO"DON A. BATTISTELLA" CS

ATA VIIC81600L IC COSTABISSARA  "UNGARETTI" CS

ATA VITF040005 ITI "V.E.MARZOTTO" CS

ATA VIIC869005 IC VICENZA 10 - VIA COLOMBO CS

ATA VIIC819004 IC "A. FOGAZZARO" TRISSINO CS

ATA VIIC848004 IC RECOARO TERME "FLORIANI" CS

ATA VIPC02000P LC "F. CORRADINI" THIENE CS

ATA VIIC82200X IC  "P. ANTONIBON" - NOVE CS

ATA VIIC85100X IC MASON  "DON L. MILANI" CS

ATA VIIS00400E IS   "U. MASOTTO" CS

ATA VIIS00400E IS   "U. MASOTTO" CS

ATA VIIC827003 IC PIOVENE ROCCHETTE- FOGAZZARO CS

ATA VIIC82300Q IC ALTAVILLA VICENTINA- MARCONI CS

ATA VIRH010001 IPSSA "PELLEGRINO ARTUSI" CS

ATA VIIC812009 IC CASTELGOMBERTO - "FERMI" CS

ATA VIIC864002 IC CAMISANO VICENTINO CS



ATA VIIC87300R IC "RAMIRO FABIANI"- BARBARANO CS

ATA VIIC843001 IC 3 "IL TESSITORE" CS

ATA VIIC89000E IC " VAL LIONA "  SOSSANO CS

ATA VIIC83200E IC "G.GALILEI" CS

ATA VIPS040003 LS  "NICOLO' TRON" CS

ATA VIIC864002 IC CAMISANO VICENTINO CS

ATA VITF05000Q ITI   "E. FERMI" BASSANO DEL GRAPPA CS

ATA VIIC863006 IC TORRI DI Q.  VIA IPPOCASTANI CS

ATA VIIC88700P IC GALLIO CS

ATA VITA01000L ITA "ALBERTO TRENTIN" CS

ATA VIPC04000X LC    "G.B. BROCCHI" CS

ATA VIIC848004 IC RECOARO TERME "FLORIANI" CS

ATA VIIC813005 IC "MUTTONI". SAREGO CS

ATA VITF010009 ITI  "GALILEO GALILEI" CS

ATA VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" CS

ATA VIIC80700T IC MUSSOLENTE  "GIARDINO" CS

ATA VIIC84400R IC LUSIANA  "POZZA" CS

ATA VIIC814001 IC "A. PALLADIO" - POIANA CS

ATA VIIC88300B IC THIENE CS

ATA VIPS02000T LS   "P. LIOY" CS

ATA VIIC83600T IC "M. PASUBIO"- TORREBELVICINO CS

ATA VIIC834006 IC LONGARE "BIZIO" CS

ATA VIIC863006 IC TORRI DI Q.  VIA IPPOCASTANI CS

ATA VIIC88600V IC ASIAGO CS

ATA VIIC82200X IC  "P. ANTONIBON" - NOVE CS

ATA VIIC83800D IC SARCEDO "T. VECELLIO" CS

ATA VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" CS

ATA VIIC82900P IC "F.D'ASSISI" TEZZE SUL BRENTA CS

ATA VIPC04000X LC    "G.B. BROCCHI" CS

ATA VIEE000VI8 DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE CS

ATA VIIC85300G IC ROSSANO V.TO " G. RODARI" CS

ATA VIIC80700T IC MUSSOLENTE  "GIARDINO" CS

ATA VIRI03000N ITS GARBIN SCHIO CS

ATA VITF06000A ITT  "G. CHILESOTTI" CS

ATA VIIC869005 IC VICENZA 10 - VIA COLOMBO DM

ATA VIIC86200A IC VICENZA 9   VIA BELLINI DM



ATA VIIC820008 IC BOLZANO VICENTINO"G.ZANELLA" DM

ATA VIPM010008 IC IM  "DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO" di VICENZA DM

ATA VIIC87800X IC "A.FAEDO"  CHIAMPO DM

ATA VIIS001003 I.I.S.  "G.G.TRISSINO" VALDAGNO DM

ATA VIIC83800D IC SARCEDO "T. VECELLIO" DM

ATA VIIC85800P IC CASSOLA - " MARCONI" DM

DOC VIAA871001 IC VICENZA 1 - CONTRA  BURCI AA

DOC VIAA86100A IC VICENZA 6 - F. MUTTONI AA

DOC VIAA81500L IC "ALIGHIERI" CALDOGNO AA

DOC VIAA884003 IC MAROSTICA AA

DOC VIAA854007 IC MARANO VICENTINO AA

DOC VIAA81000D IC " LAVERDA"  BREGANZE AA

DOC VIAA876004 IC ANNA FRANK - MONTECCHIO M.1 AA

DOC VIAA86100A IC VICENZA 6 - F. MUTTONI AA

DOC VIAA870005 IC VICENZA 5 AA

DOC VIAA85200G IC ARSIERO  "P.MAROCCO" AA

DOC VIAA85200G IC ARSIERO  "P.MAROCCO" AA

DOC VIAA81400R IC "A. PALLADIO" - POIANA AA

DOC VIAA80800D IC "CISCATO" MALO AA

DOC VIAA863006 IC TORRI DI Q.  VIA IPPOCASTANI AA

DOC VIAA82700V IC PIOVENE ROCCHETTE- FOGAZZARO AA

DOC VIAA88100G IC 3  BASSANO DEL GRAPPA AA

DOC VIAA80800D IC "CISCATO" MALO AA

DOC VIAA87900G IC " GOFFREDO  PARISE" ARZIGNANO AA

DOC VIAA839005 IC VICENZA  4 - " BAROLINI" AA

DOC VIAA88000Q IC 2  VALDAGNO AA

DOC VIAA884003 IC MAROSTICA AA

DOC VIAA87700X IC MONTECCHIO M.2 ALTE CECCATO AA

DOC VIAA86100A IC VICENZA 6 - F. MUTTONI AA

DOC VIAA86600D IC VICENZA 8 - VIA PRATI AA

DOC VIAA80800D IC "CISCATO" MALO AA

DOC VIAA88600P IC ASIAGO AA

DOC VIAA833006 IC NOVENTA VIC. "A.FOGAZZARO" AA

DOC VIAA87700X IC MONTECCHIO M.2 ALTE CECCATO AA

DOC VIAA854007 IC MARANO VICENTINO AA

DOC VIAA89000A IC " VAL LIONA "  SOSSANO AA

DOC VIAA84800X IC RECOARO TERME "FLORIANI" AA



DOC VIAA86000E IC DUEVILLE "RONCALLI" AA

DOC VIIC88800E IC BASSANO 1 EE

DOC VIEE81501V IC CALDOGNO "S. G. BOSCO" EE

DOC VIEE82901R IC MONTEGRAPPA - TEZZE SUL BRENTA EE

DOC VIEE85801R IC CASSOLA SC PRIMARIA S. G. BOSCO EE

DOC VIEE842028 IC SCHIO S. BENEDETTO EE

DOC VIEE86001R IC RONCALLI  DUEVILLE - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE86804E IC VICENZA 7 - VIALE FIUME EE

DOC VIEE842028 IC SCHIO S. BENEDETTO EE

DOC VIEE83803N IC "G. ZANELLA" - SARCEDO - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE88201N IC BASSANO  3 EE

DOC VIEE88101T IC 3 BASSANO DG - ANGARANO EE

DOC VIEE856015 IC MONTEBELLO - CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE814046 IC POJANA M.-CAP."SUOR OLGA GUGELMO" EE

DOC VIEE82302V IC ALTAVILLA - CAP. ANNA FRANK EE

DOC VIEE88901C IC ROMANO D'EZZELINO EE

DOC VIEE835014 IC SANTORSO - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE880012 IC VALDAGNO 2  - MANZONI EE

DOC VIEE877016 IC MONTECCHIO MAG. 1 -MANZONI-CAP. EE

DOC VIEE88701R IC G. CARDUCCI  GALLIO EE

DOC VIEE87901T IC SAN BORTOLO E.DE AMICIS EE

DOC VIEE880012 IC VALDAGNO 2  - MANZONI EE

DOC VIEE869017 IC VICENZA 10 - VILL. DEL SOLE EE

DOC VIEE88301D IC THIENE - SCALCERLE EE

DOC VIEE88901C IC ROMANO D'EZZELINO EE

DOC VIEE880012 IC VALDAGNO 2  - MANZONI EE

DOC VIEE871017 IC VICENZA 1  V. DA FELTRE EE

DOC VIEE828033 IC VALDAGNO-MAGLIO EE

DOC VIEE88901C IC ROMANO D'EZZELINO EE

DOC VIEE80701X IC MUSSOLENTE EE

DOC VIEE87901T IC SAN BORTOLO E.DE AMICIS EE

DOC VIEE86101L IC VICENZA 6 - P.PADOVA EE

DOC VIEE871017 IC VICENZA 1  V. DA FELTRE EE

DOC VIEE828033 IC VALDAGNO-MAGLIO EE

DOC VIEE82403Q IC CORNEDO VIC. - CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE81202C IC CASTELGOMBERTO -CAPOLUOGO EE



DOC VIEE86201C IC VICENZA 9 "GIOVANNI XXIII" EE

DOC VIEE813017 IC SAREGO "MUTTONI" EE

DOC VIEE81501V IC CALDOGNO "S. G. BOSCO" EE

DOC VIEE877016 IC MONTECCHIO MAGG.2 ALTE CECCATO EE

DOC VIEE856015 IC MONTEBELLO - CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE842028 IC SCHIO S. BENEDETTO EE

DOC VIEE850016 IC MONTICELLO CONTE OTTO "G. ZANELLA" EE

DOC VIEE87301V IC PR. "A.FERRETTO"  BARBARANO CAP EE

DOC VIEE81501V IC CALDOGNO "S. G. BOSCO" EE

DOC VIEE86804E IC VICENZA 7 - VIALE FIUME EE

DOC VIEE83403A IC LONGARE BIZIO EE

DOC VIEE86804E IC VICENZA 7 - VIALE FIUME EE

DOC VIEE82502E IC LUGO DI VICENZA - NODARI EE

DOC VIEE85903P IC SANDRIGO SCUOLA PRIMARIA STATALE EE

DOC VIEE81801A IC LONIGO - ALMISANO EE

DOC VIEE86804E IC VICENZA 7 - VIALE FIUME EE

DOC VIEE81501V IC CALDOGNO "S. G. BOSCO" EE

DOC VIEE864014 IC CAMISANO VICENTINO - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE84003N IC VICENZA 3  - "PERTINI" EE

DOC VIEE86601Q IC VICENZA 8 PRESIDIO SANITARIO EE

DOC VIEE82502E IC LUGO DI VICENZA - NODARI EE

DOC VIEE82403Q IC CORNEDO VIC. - CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE86001R IC RONCALLI  DUEVILLE - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE86101L IC VICENZA 6 - P.PADOVA EE

DOC VIEE857011 IC ROSA' - TRAVETTORE EE

DOC VIEE80701X IC MUSSOLENTE EE

DOC VIEE871017 IC VICENZA 1  V. DA FELTRE EE

DOC VIEE842028 IC SCHIO S. BENEDETTO EE

DOC VIEE81202C IC CASTELGOMBERTO -CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE814046 IC POJANA M.-CAP."SUOR OLGA GUGELMO" EE

DOC VIEE80901G IC CARRE' - CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE86201C IC VICENZA 9 "GIOVANNI XXIII" EE

DOC VIEE880012 IC VALDAGNO 2  - MANZONI EE

DOC VIEE86604V IC VICENZA 8 - VIA PRATI EE

DOC VIEE864014 IC CAMISANO VICENTINO - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE81202C IC CASTELGOMBERTO -CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE848038 IC RECOARO T. EE



DOC VIEE84003N IC VICENZA 3  - "PERTINI" EE

DOC VIEE851012 IC MASON VICENTINO - CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE80802R IC MONTE DI MALO - CISCATO EE

DOC VIEE842028 IC SCHIO S. BENEDETTO EE

DOC VIEE87301V IC PR. "A.FERRETTO"  BARBARANO CAP EE

DOC VIEE82403Q IC CORNEDO VIC. - CAPOLUOGO EE

DOC VIEE88801L IC BASSANO 1 "G.MAZZINI" EE

DOC VIEE880012 IC VALDAGNO 2  - MANZONI EE

DOC VIEE880012 IC VALDAGNO 2  - MANZONI EE

DOC VIEE886022 IC  ASIAGO MONTE ORTIGARA EE

DOC VIEE87001B IC VICENZA 5 - 2 GIUGNO EE

DOC VIEE86604V IC VICENZA 8 - VIA PRATI EE

DOC VIEE87601A IC MONTECCHIO MAG. 1 -MANZONI-CAP. EE

DOC VIEE86604V IC VICENZA 8 - VIA PRATI EE

DOC VIEE822045 SC. ELEM. "MANZONI" NOVE EE

DOC VIEE886022 IC  ASIAGO MONTE ORTIGARA EE

DOC VIEE88701R IC G. CARDUCCI  GALLIO EE

DOC VIEE877016 IC MONTECCHIO MAGG.2 ALTE CECCATO EE

DOC VIEE88901C IC ROMANO D'EZZELINO EE

DOC VIEE886022 IC  ASIAGO MONTE ORTIGARA EE

DOC VICT705003 CTP DI VICENZA (EX IC 9 VIA BELLINI) EE

DOC VIEE86604V IC VICENZA 8 - VIA PRATI EE

DOC VIEE80802R IC MONTE DI MALO - CISCATO EE

DOC VIEE864014 IC CAMISANO VICENTINO - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE83803N IC "G. ZANELLA" - SARCEDO - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE87601A IC MONTECCHIO MAG. 1 -MANZONI-CAP. EE

DOC VIEE88801L IC BASSANO 1 "G.MAZZINI" EE

DOC VIEE86804E IC VICENZA 7 - VIALE FIUME EE

DOC VIEE81104P IC VILLAVERLA - CAP. EE

DOC VIEE81801A IC LONIGO - ALMISANO EE

DOC VIEE813017 IC SAREGO "MUTTONI" EE

DOC VIEE828033 IC VALDAGNO-MAGLIO EE

DOC VIEE87001B IC VICENZA 5 - 2 GIUGNO EE

DOC VIEE822045 SC. ELEM. "MANZONI" NOVE EE

DOC VIEE83202N IC ISOLA VICENTINA "R. AGAZZI" EE

DOC VIME000RX5 DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE IRC



DOC VIM864013 IC CAMISANO VICENTINO - CAP. IRC

DOC VIIC850004 IC "DON BOSCO" MONTICELLO CONTE OTTO IRC SUPPL

DOC VIMM86101G SMS "F. MUTTONI"  VICENZA MM A032

DOC VIMM88201L SMS GIUSTO BELLAVITIS 2.0 MM A028

DOC VIMM851011 SMS MASON VICENTINO MM A033

DOC VIMM86601P IC. 8 - SMS  VIA PRATI VICENZA MM A028

DOC VIMM88801G IC SMS VITTORELLI -BASSANO DEL G. MM A059

DOC VIMM814034 IC "G.PIOVENE" - ORGIANO - MM A345

DOC VIMM842016 IC SC.SEC.1 GRADO D. A.BATTISTELLA MM A033

DOC VIMM88801G IC SMS VITTORELLI -BASSANO DEL G. MM A030

DOC VIMM872012 SMS VIA PIOVENE VICENZA MM A043

DOC VIMM81201A IC SMS "FERMI" CASTELGOMBERTO MM A033

DOC VIMM871016 SCUOLA SEC. I GRAD0 "F. MAFFEI" MM A043

DOC VIMM86101G SMS "F. MUTTONI"  VICENZA MM A030

DOC VIMM822022 IC SMS CARTIGLIANO MM A032

DOC VIMM82901Q IC SMS "F.D'ASSISI" TEZZE SUL B. MM A245

DOC VIMM81601N IC SMS "UNGARETTI" COSTABISSARA MM A043

DOC VIMM85901G SMS  G.ZANELLA - SANDRIGO MM A059

DOC VIMM822011 IC SMS "ANTONIBON" NOVE MM A059

DOC VIMM89002L IC SMS  GRANCONA MM A059

DOC VIMM827014 IC SMS "FOGAZZARO" PIOVENE R. MM A028

DOC VIMM88301C IC SMS THIENE MM A043

DOC VIMM818019 IC SMS "RIDOLFI" LONIGO MM A059

DOC VIMM843012 IC SMS "P. MARASCHIN" - SCHIO MM A059

DOC VIMM82401L IC SMS "CROSARA" CORNEDO VICENTINO MM A245

DOC VIMM880011 SMS " I.M.GARBIN"  VALDAGNO MM A043

DOC VIMM88301C IC SMS THIENE MM A043

DOC VIMM83201G IC ISOLA VICENTINA"G.GALILEI" MM A032

DOC VIMM86101G SMS "F. MUTTONI"  VICENZA MM A345

DOC VIMM877015 SMS   ALTE CECCATO MM A033

DOC VIMM878011 SMS " S.NEGRO " CHIAMPO MM A030

DOC VIMM83901A IC SMS "BAROLINI" VICENZA MM A030

DOC VIMM88101R SMS"BELLAVITIS" BASSANO DEL GR. MM A030

DOC VIMM81001P IC BREGANZE -SMS "LAVERDA" MM A345

DOC VIMM80801P IC SMS "CISCATO" MALO MM A028

DOC VIMM818019 IC SMS "RIDOLFI" LONIGO MM A345



DOC VIMM821015 IC SMS "MANZONI" CREAZZO MM A043

DOC VIMM871016 SCUOLA SEC. I GRAD0 "F. MAFFEI" MM A033

DOC VIMM814034 IC "G.PIOVENE" - ORGIANO - MM A059

DOC VIMM876019 SMS "A. FRANK" MONTECCHIO M.1 MM A059

DOC VIMM89001G IC SMS SOSSANO MM A059

DOC VIMM863017 SMS  MAROLA TORRI DI Q. MM A043

DOC VIMM87001A SMS " A.GIURIOLO" VICENZA MM A030

DOC VIMM82901Q IC SMS "F.D'ASSISI" TEZZE SUL B. MM A345

DOC VIMM83701P IC SMS SOVIZZO MM A345

DOC VIMM83901A IC SMS "BAROLINI" VICENZA MM A033

DOC VIMM850015 IC SCUOLA SEC. I GR. CAVAZZALE MM A030

DOC VIMM856025 SMS  MONTEBELLO VICENTINO MM A043

DOC VIMM813016 IC SMS "MUTTONI" SAREGO/MELEDO MM A028

DOC VIMM869016 SMS VIA L.ANTONINI VICENZA MM A043

DOC VIMM85801Q SC. SEC.  I GR.  "G.MARCONI " MM A059

DOC VIMM885014 IC ZANELLA ARZIGANO MM A043

DOC VIMM706016 IC VIC. 4 CASA CIRCONDARIALE C/O IC."BAROLINI" MM A043

DOC VIMM885014 IC ZANELLA ARZIGANO MM A043

DOC VIMM834017 IC SMS "BIZIO" LONGARE MM A028

DOC VIMM850015 IC SCUOLA SEC. I GR. CAVAZZALE MM A028

DOC VIMM83701P IC SMS SOVIZZO MM A043

DOC VIMM872012 SMS VIA PIOVENE VICENZA MM A030

DOC VIMM851011 SMS MASON VICENTINO MM A059

DOC VIMM87001A SMS " A.GIURIOLO" VICENZA MM A043

DOC VIMM81501T IC SCUOLA SEC. I GR."D. ALIGHIERI" MM A059

DOC VIMM86101G SMS "F. MUTTONI"  VICENZA MM A059

DOC VIMM855018 SMS  "A. FUSINATO" MM A030

DOC VIMM86201B SMS "G.AMBROSOLI" MM A059

DOC VIMM86801A SMS VIA MAINARDI VICENZA MM A059

DOC VIMM80902G IC SMS ZANE' MM A059

DOC VIMM834017 IC SMS "BIZIO" LONGARE MM A059

DOC VIMM000VM6 DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE MM A043

DOC VIMM876019 SMS "A. FRANK" MONTECCHIO M.1 MM A030

DOC VIMM82901Q IC SMS "F.D'ASSISI" TEZZE SUL B. MM A345

DOC VIMM876019 SMS "A. FRANK" MONTECCHIO M.1 MM A030

DOC VIMM863017 SMS  MAROLA TORRI DI Q. MM A059



DOC VIMM87001A SMS " A.GIURIOLO" VICENZA MM A059

DOC VIMM821015 IC SMS "MANZONI" CREAZZO MM A030

DOC VIMM83201G IC ISOLA VICENTINA"G.GALILEI" MM A033

DOC VIMM87001A SMS " A.GIURIOLO" VICENZA MM A043

DOC VIMM835013 IC SANTORSO GR.   G.B. CIPANI MM A030

DOC VIMM81101E IC SMS "C. GOLDONI" VILLAVERLA MM A059

DOC VIMM80901E IC SMS "REZZARA" CARRE' MM A033

DOC VIMM86101G SMS "F. MUTTONI"  VICENZA MM A059

DOC VIMM83601V IC SMS "CARDUCCI"  TORREBELVICINO MM A245

DOC VIMM871016 SCUOLA SEC. I GRAD0 "F. MAFFEI" MM A030

DOC VIMM83601V IC SMS "CARDUCCI"  TORREBELVICINO MM A033

DOC VIMM80701V IC "GIARDINO" MUSSOLENTE MM A032

DOC VIMM88101R SMS"BELLAVITIS" BASSANO DEL GR. MM A033

DOC VIMM869016 SMS VIA L.ANTONINI VICENZA MM A030

DOC VIMM877015 IC MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE 2 MM A059

DOC VIMM86101G SMS "F. MUTTONI"  VICENZA MM A043

DOC VIMM835013 IC SANTORSO GR.   G.B. CIPANI MM A033

DOC VIMM82401L IC SMS "CROSARA" CORNEDO VICENTINO MM A059

DOC VIMM869016 SMS VIA L.ANTONINI VICENZA MM A059

DOC VIMM88301C IC SMS THIENE MM A345

DOC VIMM80701V IC "GIARDINO" MUSSOLENTE MM A030

DOC VIMM88702R IC SMS ROANA/MEZZASELVA/CESUNA MM A030

DOC VIPS040003 LS  "NICOLO' TRON" SS A051

DOC VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" SS A029

DOC VIPS05000N LS  "G.B.QUADRI" SS A029

DOC VISL01301L LICEO ARTISTICO A.CANOVA- VICENZA SS A060

DOC VIRH010001 IPSSA "PELLEGRINO ARTUSI" SS A050

DOC VISS000VA8 DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE SS C450

DOC VISL01901G L.A. "BOSCARDIN" SS A018

DOC VIPS05000N LS  "G.B.QUADRI" SS A050

DOC VITA01000L ITA "ALBERTO TRENTIN" SS A029

DOC VITD030008 ITCG  "L. E V. PASINI" SS A016

DOC VIPS010007 LS  JACOPO DA PONTE SS A346

DOC VIRI021021 IPSIA  "ANDREA SCOTTON" SS A050

DOC VIPS002019 L.S. "DA VINCI" ARZIGNANO SS A049

DOC VIPC05000E LC   "GIACOMO ZANELLA" SS A346



DOC VIRI021021 IPSIA  "ANDREA SCOTTON" SS A050

DOC VIRI05000V IPSIA "F. LAMPERTICO" VICENZA SS A346

DOC VIRI03002Q IPSIA "G. B. GARBIN "  -   THIENE SS A036

DOC VIRC01701G I.P. COM. E SOC.SANITARIO "REMONDINI" BASSANO SS A050

DOC VIRH010001 IPSSA "PELLEGRINO ARTUSI" SS C510

DOC VITA01000L ITA "ALBERTO TRENTIN" SS A029

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS A047

DOC VIPS05000N LS  "G.B.QUADRI" SS A029

DOC VITD010003 ITE  "  A. FUSINIERI" SS A050

DOC VIPM010008 IC IM  "DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO" di VICENZA SS A036

DOC VISD020008 LICEO ARTISTICO  "G.DE FABRIS" SS A036

DOC VIPS02000T LS   "P. LIOY" SS A047

DOC VIRA014015 IPSAA  " ALBERTO PAROLINI" BASSANO D.G. SS C050

DOC VITD030008 ITCG  "L. E V. PASINI" SS A546

DOC VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" SS A050

DOC VITD01101X ITE-ITT "G.SARTORI" LONIGO SS A029

DOC VITF06000A ITT  "G. CHILESOTTI" SS A050

DOC VITD030008 ITCG  "L. E V. PASINI" SS A075

DOC VITD007018 ITC   "SILVIO CECCATO" SS A050

DOC VIPS05000N LS  "G.B.QUADRI" SS A051

DOC VITF010009 ITI  "GALILEO GALILEI" SS C240

DOC VITD02000N ITCG AULO CECCATO SS A346

DOC VITF010009 ITI  "GALILEO GALILEI" SS A072

DOC VITD010003 ITE  "  A. FUSINIERI" SS A050

DOC VITF010009 ITI  "GALILEO GALILEI" SS C240

DOC VISL009011 LA  "MARTINI" SCHIO SS A346

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS A035

DOC VIPM009015 LICEO SCIENZE UMANE  "MARTINI" SS A050

DOC VIPC010004 LC " ANTONIO PIGAFETTA" SS A049

DOC VITD003011 ITC "L. LUZZATTI "  VALDAGNO SS A017

DOC VITD007018 ITC   "SILVIO CECCATO" SS A039

DOC VITD09000X ITC "G. PIOVENE" SS A038

DOC VIRC01601Q IPSSCT  "ALMERICO DA SCHIO" SS A029

DOC VIPS040003 LS  "NICOLO' TRON" SS A037

DOC VITE019012 ITAS "S. BOSCARDIN"    VICENZA SS A071

DOC VITD02000N ITCG AULO CECCATO SS A047



DOC VISD020008 LICEO ARTISTICO  "G.DE FABRIS" SS A018

DOC VITF03000E ITI  "SILVIO DE PRETTO" SS A029

DOC VITF03000E ITI  "SILVIO DE PRETTO" SS A047

DOC VIRC007011 IPSC  "SILVIO CECCATO" SS A017

DOC VITD010003 ITE  "  A. FUSINIERI" SS A050

DOC VISD020008 LICEO ARTISTICO  "G.DE FABRIS" SS D608

DOC VIPC010004 LC " ANTONIO PIGAFETTA" SS C032

DOC VIPC02000P LC "F. CORRADINI" THIENE SS A025

DOC VIRI05000V IPSIA "F. LAMPERTICO" VICENZA SS A034

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS A047

DOC VIPM010008 IC IM  "DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO" di VICENZA SS A546

DOC VIRF020004 IPSS "B. MONTAGNA" SS C450

DOC VITD02000N ITCG AULO CECCATO SS A016

DOC VIRC01601Q IPSSCT  "ALMERICO DA SCHIO" SS A346

DOC VITF040005 ITI "V.E.MARZOTTO" SS A047

DOC VIPC04000X LC    "G.B. BROCCHI" SS A346

DOC VISD020008 LICEO ARTISTICO  "G.DE FABRIS" SS A013

DOC VITF05000Q ITI   "E. FERMI" BASSANO DEL GRAPPA SS A035

DOC VIPM010008 IC IM  "DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO" di VICENZA SS A346

DOC VISL01901G L.A. "BOSCARDIN" SS A029

DOC VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" SS A048

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS A020

DOC VITD030008 ITCG PASINI SCHIO SS A047

DOC VIPC04000X LC    "G.B. BROCCHI" SS A051

DOC VIRI011019 IPS-IEFP "G.SARTORI" LONIGO SS A050

DOC VISL00101A LA  "G.G.TRISSINO" VALDAGNO SS A021

DOC VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" SS A017

DOC VITL013012 ISTITUTO TECNICO A.CANOVA SS C370

DOC VISD020008 LICEO ARTISTICO  "G.DE FABRIS" SS A050

DOC VIPM009015 LICEO SCIENZE UMANE  "MARTINI" SS A051

DOC VIRC01601Q IPSSCT  "ALMERICO DA SCHIO" SS A246

DOC VIPM010008 IC IM  "DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO" di VICENZA SS A029

DOC VITD030008 ITCG  "L. E V. PASINI" SS A346

DOC VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" SS A029

DOC VITF06000A ITT  "G. CHILESOTTI" SS A047

DOC VITD030008 ITCG  "L. E V. PASINI" SS A016



DOC VIPS02000T LS   "P. LIOY" SS A047

DOC VIRF020004 IPSS "B. MONTAGNA" SS C450

DOC VITD010003 ITE  "  A. FUSINIERI" SS A346

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS A050

DOC VITD02000N ITCG AULO CECCATO SS A050

DOC VITD09000X ITC "G. PIOVENE" SS A029

DOC VIPM009015 LICEO SCIENZE UMANE  "MARTINI" SS A019

DOC VIRI03000N IPS   "G. B. GARBIN" di SCHIO SS C320

DOC VITF040005 ITI "V.E.MARZOTTO" SS C220

DOC VIRC01601Q IPSSCT  "ALMERICO DA SCHIO" SS A017

DOC VIRC01701G I.P. COM. E SOC.SANITARIO "REMONDINI" BASSANO SS A346

DOC VITD00401R ITC "U. MASOTTO " NOVENTA VICENTINA SS A019

DOC VITD007018 ITC   "SILVIO CECCATO" SS A048

DOC VIPS040003 LS  "NICOLO' TRON" SS A346

DOC VITD09000X ITC "G. PIOVENE" SS A017

DOC VIPS002019 L.S. "DA VINCI" ARZIGNANO SS A047

DOC VIRI00601T IS IPSIA PERTILE ASIAGO  CRISTIANO LOBBIA SS C510

DOC VITF05000Q ITI   "E. FERMI" BASSANO DEL GRAPPA SS A019

DOC VISL01901G L.A. "BOSCARDIN" SS C070

DOC VIRI00701N IPSIA "SILVIO CECCATO" SS A050

DOC VIPS002019 L.S. "DA VINCI" ARZIGNANO SS A029

DOC VIRI05000V IPSIA "F. LAMPERTICO" VICENZA SS A038

DOC VIPC02000P LC "F. CORRADINI" THIENE SS A346

DOC VITD02000N ITCG AULO CECCATO SS A050

DOC VIRI03000N IPS   "G. B. GARBIN" di SCHIO SS A019

DOC VIPC04000X LC    "G.B. BROCCHI" SS A346

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS C260

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS C270

DOC VIRF020004 IPSS "B. MONTAGNA" SS C450

DOC VITD02000N ITCG AULO CECCATO SS A016

DOC VITF06000A ITT  "G. CHILESOTTI" SS A050

DOC VIPM010008 IC IM  "DON GIUSEPPE FOGAZZARO" di VICENZA SS A036

DOC VITL013012 ISTITUTO TECNICO A.CANOVA SS A019

DOC VITD05000D ITET "LUIGI EINAUDI" SS A060

DOC VIPC05000E LC   "GIACOMO ZANELLA" SS A546

DOC VITA01000L ITA "ALBERTO TRENTIN" SS A050



DOC VIPS02000T LS   "P. LIOY" SS A029

DOC VITF040005 ITI "V.E.MARZOTTO" SS C240

DOC VITF040005 ITI "V.E.MARZOTTO" SS A071

DOC VIPC02000P LC "F. CORRADINI" THIENE SS A047

DOC VIPS05000N LS  "G.B.QUADRI" SS A049

DOC VIRI03000N IPS   "G. B. GARBIN" di SCHIO SS C450

DOC VITF05000Q ITIS FERMI BASSANO SS A050

DOC VITF05000Q ITI   "E. FERMI" BASSANO DEL GRAPPA SS A019

DOC VIPS004011 LS   "U. MASOTTO "  NOVENTA VICENTINA SS A060

DOC VITF02000X ITI  "ALESSANDRO ROSSI" SS A020

DOC VIRC01601Q IPSSCT  "ALMERICO DA SCHIO" SS A076

DOC VITE019012 ITAS "S. BOSCARDIN"    VICENZA SS A060

DOC VIRI05000V IPSIA "F. LAMPERTICO" VICENZA SS C270

DOC VITF03000E ITI  "SILVIO DE PRETTO" SS A047


